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Friday 22nd March 2019 
No.12 

COMIC RELIEF 2019 

Year 1 

On Friday 15th March, Barlows Primary School was awash with funky hairstyles, headgear and an  
array of red noses! The school community came together to raise money for Comic Relief. Pupils  
organised a biscuit sale, a red nose raffle and made donations in school on the day. It was a fantastic 
event which helped to raise £671.35. Thank you to all the children, parents, carers and staff who  
supported the event. 
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WORLD BOOK DAY PHOTOGRAPHS 

DATES FOR THE SUMMER TERM 

A reminder to all that photographs from our World Book Day 

event can be found on our website in the ‘Gallery’ section. This 

can be found at: 

http://barlowsprimary.co.uk/about-us/gallery/  

MEDIUM TERM PLANS 

SUMMER TERM 2019 

DATE EVENT 

Tuesday 23rd April 2019 All Pupils Return to School 

Monday 6th May 2019 May Day Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May 2019 Year 6 SATs 

Friday 17th May – Friday 24th May 2019 Year 2 SATs 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2019 Half-Term 

Monday 3rd June – Wednesday 5th June 2019 INSET Days – School Closed to Pupils 

Thursday 6th June 2019 All Pupils Return to School 

Monday 10th June – Friday 14th June 2019 Year 1 and Year 2 Phonics Screening Tests 

Wednesday 24th July 2019 Final Day of the School Year 

Thursday 25th July 2019 First Day of the Summer Holiday 

Notes: 
Total number of pupil days = 58 
Total number of staff days = 61 

Have an enjoyable 
weekend 

A reminder to all that the medium term plans for the second half 

of the Spring term are available on our website.This will allow you 

to see what your child will be learning this term in different  

subjects. Please visit the ‘Curriculum’ section of website and click 

on ‘Medium Term Plans’.  

http://barlowsprimary.co.uk/curriculum/medium-term-plans/  
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